Flotide Garden spiral hose kit
PVC 12 mm 7bar green 25m
type Joyflex with couplings
and nozzle (7038389)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Length

Pressure

Size

Inner @

green

Joyflex with couplings and nozzle

PVC

25m

7 bar

12 mm

12 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Innovative garden spiral hose with extreme flexibility plus kink and twist resistance, in handy kit

packing.
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